McNail Arena - Erik Moore (Lebanon, MO) - 11/23/2019
# 10 Masters HC - 29 teams

Placing
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
#
Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
#

Placing

A W W NN R

Total Time

108.99
108.99
113.08
113.08
100.46
100.46
38.55
38.55
45.84
45.84
46.3
46.3

Total Time

92.56
92.56
106.1
106.1
113.66
113.66
107.02
107.02
111.6
111.6
51.39
51.39
51.7
51.7

Total Time

118
118
112.2
112.2
116.76
116.76
109.63

Total
Cattle

19
19
18
18
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
14
14
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
18
18
16

Last Name

Schiffner
Weigand
VanDorn
Weigand
Berges
Stephens
Berges
Davis
Smith
Stephens
Bronaugh
Scrivner

11 Rookie HC (2 cap) - 31 teams

Last Name

Karnes
Sharrock
Davis
Weigand
Davis
Mather
Berges
Weigand
Mahan
Smith
Davis
Davis
Cureton
Mahan

4 Non-Handicap - 42 teams

Last Name

Davis
Smith
Mahan
Schiffner
Davis
Davis
Mather

First Name

Frank
Dan
Ralph
Dan
John
Gerry
John
Brenda
Kim
Gerry
Rod
Brad

First Name

Chance
Wayne
John
Dan
John
Ryan
John
Dan
Kaylee
Kim
Brenda
John
Elizabeth
Kaylee

First Name

John
Brian
Kaylee
Frank
Brennah
John
Rodney

Amount
Won
$261.00
$261.00
$174.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$233.00
$233.00
$140.00
$140.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$158.00
$158.00
$95.00
$95.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
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10
10

109.63
115.69
115.69
115.1
115.1
59.38
59.38
54.45
54.45
56.34
56.34

Total Time

148.16
148.16
163.35
163.35
170.15
170.15
171.57
171.57
171.86
171.86
97.33

97.33

97.99

97.99

102.79
102.79
105.22
105.22
43.56

43.56

8 Handicap - 62 teams

Total
Cattle

30
30
27
27
26
26
23
23
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
10
10

Smith
Davis
Smith
Mather
Thompson
Davis
Schiffner
Mather
Mather
Karnes
Thompson

Last Name

Mather
Weigand
Bronaugh
Smith
Bronaugh
Mather
Foffel
Mather
Duckworth
Long
Fowler
Sharrock
Smith
Smith
Karnes
Scrivner
Cureton
Davis
Stephens
VanDorn

All Levels Handicap - 48 teams

Placing
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Total Time

83.01
83.01
87.06
87.06
97.68
97.68
98.95
98.95

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Smith
Weigand
Davis
Foffel
VanDorn
Weigand
Fowler
Galloway

Brian
Brenda
Brian
Amie
William
Brennah
Frank
Amie
Ryan
Chance
William

First Name

Rodney
Dan
Rod
Brian
Rod
Rodney
Ed
Rodney
Shane
Kim
Ellecia
Wayne
Brian
Kim
Chance
Brad
Elizabeth
Brennah
Gerry
Ralph

First Name
Kim

Dan

John

Ed

Ralph

Dan
Ellecia
Colleen

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$158.00
$158.00
$126.00
$126.00
$93.00
$93.00
$47.00
$47.00
$42.00
$42.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$449.00
$449.00
$336.00
$336.00
$224.00
$224.00
$112.00
$112.00
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39.02
39.02
39.32
39.32
42.91
42.91
43.03
43.03
43.42
43.42
46.96
46.96

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Bronaugh
VanDorn
Bronaugh
Scrivner
Carnahan
Fowler
Foffel
Weigand
Davis
Galloway
Moore
Smith

Rod
Ralph
Rod
Brad
Michelle
Ellecia
Ed

Dan
John
Colleen
Kasey
Brian

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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